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WEEKDAYS & WEEKENDS

1715 1745 1815
1717 1747 1817
1733 1803 1833

Babbacombe Theatre
Babbacombe Model Village
Torquay Strand Harbourside (arr)
Torquay Strand Harbourside (dep)
Eugene Road

Paignton Bus Station (arr)
Paignton Bus Station (arr)
Hoburne Holiday Park

0915 0945 1615 1645
0917 0947 1617 1647
0933 1003 1633 1703
0910 0938 1008 [l 1638 1708
0921 0949 1019 1649 1719
0927 0955 1025 [kl 1655 1725
0930 1000 1030 [l 1700 1730
0940 1010 1040 1710 1740

1738
1749
1755
1800
1810

MONDAY TO FRIDAYS

Hoburne Holiday Park

Paignton Bus Station (arr)
Paignton Bus Station (dep)
Torquay Strand Debenhams (arr)
Torquay Strand Debenhams (dep)
Babbacombe Theatre
Babbacombe Model Village

0915 0945 1615 1645
0925 0955 [RUCHE 1625 1655
0930 1000 ECIa 1629 1659
0950 1020 1647 1717
0925 0955 1025 WL EE 1651 1721
0938 1008 1038 EYi{M 1704 1734

1715
1725
1729
1747
1751
1804

1745
1754
1756
1812
1814
1827
1829

1815
1825
1830
1850

SATURDAYS

Hoburne Holiday Park

Paignton Bus Station (arr)
Paignton Bus Station (dep)
Torquay Strand Debenhams (arr)
Torquay Strand Debenhams (dep)
Babbacombe Theatre
Babbacombe Model Village

SUNDAYS

Hoburne Holiday Park

Paignton Bus Station (arr)
Paignton Bus Station (dep)
Torquay Strand Debenhams (arr)
Torquay Strand Debenhams (dep)
Babbacombe Theatre
Babbacombe Model Village

0915 0945 1615 1645
0925 0955 1625 1655
0929 0959 1629 1659
0947 1017 1647 1717
0925 0951 1021 1651 1721
0938 1004 1034 1704 1734
0915 0945 1615 1645
0925 0955 1625 1655
0930 1000 1630 1700
0950 1020 1650 1720
0925 0955 1025 1655 1725
0938 1008 1038 1708 1738

1715
1725
1729
1747
1751
1804

1715
1725
1730
1750
1755
1808

1745
1754
1756
1812
1814
1827
1829

1745
1754
1759
1819
1824
1837
1839

1815
1825
1830
1850

1815
1825
1830
1850

Travelling further afield? The 122 connects to our extensive network of buses across Torbay and beyond!

The best way to
. check the latest
times Is via our app

&

d Plan

Buy tickets
Live updates
your journey

@Stagecoach



